HC52  Series
© 2019 hivolt.de - Subject to change without notice, errors expected HC52_E  07/2019  Page 1 of 7
hivolt.de GmbH & Co. KG
Oehleckerring 40   ∙   D-22419 Hamburg   ∙   Germany   ∙   +49 40 537122-0   ∙     +49 40 537122-99   ∙   info@hivolt.de   ∙   www.hivolt.de
20kV - STRAIGHT COAXIAL CONNECTOR SERIES
 FEATURES
− Rated Voltage 20kVDC
− Recessed contacts

hivolt.de GmbH & Co. KG
Oehleckerring 40   ∙   D-22419 Hamburg   ∙   Germany   ∙   +49 40 537122-0   ∙     +49 40 537122-99   ∙   info@hivolt.de   ∙   www.hivolt.de
 ORDERING INFORMATION
20kV Straight Crimp Cable Plug (female) for RG 213 HC52P-213
20kV Straight Crimp Cable Plug (female) for RG 214 HC52P-214
20kV Straight Crimp Cable Plug (female) for HTV-30S-22-2 HC52P-HTV30S
20kV Rear Mount Bulkhead Crimp Receptacle (male) for RG 213 HC52RB-213
20kV Front Mount Bulkhead Receptacle (male, long insulator) HC52RB-A
20kV Front Mount Bulkhead Receptacle (male, short insulator) HC52RB-B
Bespoke ready-to-use high voltage cable assemblies based on different high voltage cable types are available. The cable
assemblies are fully tested. Please contact hivolt.de for details.
Examples:
Cable: HTV-30S-22-2; Length: 2m; HC52P-HTV30S plug assembled on both ends HCA-020-H52C-002-H52C-T